
Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 8 - Fiske 
08:00 AM - Judges Rd & Worthen Rd 
08:02 AM - Bedford St @ 143 
08:03 AM - Larchmont Ln @ 12 
08:06 AM - Brigham Rd @ 11 
08:08 AM - Hancock St @ 12 
08:10 AM - Massachusetts Ave @ 1965 
08:11 AM - Forest St @ 55 
08:12 AM - Forest St @ 40 
08:14 AM - Parker St & Jackson Ct 
08:16 AM - Parker St & Massachusetts Ave 
08:19 AM - Meriam St & Abbott Rd 
 
Bus 10 - Fiske 
08:00 AM - Sherman St & Sheridan St 
08:01 AM - Sherman St & Fletcher Ave 
08:03 AM - Woburn St & Hayes Ln 
08:06 AM - Woburn St & Howard Munroe Pl 
08:09 AM - 46 Ridge Rd 
08:11 AM - 205 E Emerson Rd 
08:14 AM - 533 Lowell Street 
08:16 AM - 565 Lowell St 
08:18 AM - 132 North St 
08:19 AM - Thoreau Rd & Whitman Cir 
08:23 AM - Thoreau Rd & Alcott Rd 
08:23 AM - Thoreau Rd & Alcott Rd 
 
Bus 12 - Fiske 
08:01 AM - 661-665 Lowell St 
08:05 AM - 337 Woburn St. 
08:06 AM - 425 Woburn St 
08:10 AM - Marshall Rd & Fessenden Way 
08:11 AM - 455 Lowell Street 
08:14 AM - 2 Douglas Rd 
08:15 AM - 244 East St 

 


